
 
 

Graduate Curriculum Committee 
2025 - 2026 Meeting dates 

 
 

DATE Submission 
Deadline* (12 pm) 

Meeting 
Location 

Meeting Time 

Friday, 8/22/25 8/8/25  MHRA 2711 11:00 am – 12:30 pm 
Friday, 9/19/25 9/5/25 MHRA 2711 11:00 am – 12:30pm 
Friday, 10/17/25 10/3/25 MHRA 2711 11:00 am – 12:30 pm 
Friday, 11/21/25 11/7/25 MHRA 2711 11:00 am – 12:30 pm 
Friday, 12/5/25 11/21/25 MHRA 2711 11:00 am – 12:30 pm 
Friday, 1/23/26 1/9/26 MHRA 2711 11:00 am – 12:30 pm 
Friday, 2/6/26 1/23/26 MHRA 2711 11:00 am – 12:30 pm 
Friday, 3/6/26 2/20/26 MHRA 2711 11:00 am – 12:30 pm 
Friday, 4/10/26 3/27/26 MHRA 2711 11:00 am – 12:30 pm 
Friday, 5/1/26 4/17/26 MHRA 2711 11:00 am – 12:30 pm 

*To make the meeting agenda, proposals must be at the GCC step no later than noon on the 
submission deadline. 

Additional meetings may be called at the Chair's discretion. 
 

 
2026-2027 Academic Year Submission Deadline:   

Monday, November 10, 2025  
 


